Arcadia Redskins Varsity Roster 2019

Name
Hunter Wilson
Lyndee Ward *
Ashton Wolfe

Madisson Hartsel
Samantha Burnett*
Lizze Keefe*

Ivy Noel***
Isabelle Mundy*
Breana Reinhart***
Autumn Courtney
Tori Golden
Caity Cramer**
Taylor Ellis
Lanei Rodriguez**
Lenci Rodriguez

Head Coach- David Spridgeon

'hite Numb

2
4
6
7
10
11
12
15
16
18
20
22
23
32
33

Position
Outfield
Infield
Infield
Pitcher/Infield
Infield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher/Outfield
Infield
Outfield
Pitcher/Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Catcher/Infield

Assistants-Thom Loomis, Marie Corbin, Chuck Grine
AD-Tim Saltzman and Dave Golden

Principle-Bill Dobbins
Statitician- Scott Cramer

* Denotes Letters Won

Grade
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
11
11



